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quantity in package:
color:

voltage:

rated current:
power:

number of sockets:
socket type:

plug type:

wire:

IP:

certificates:

Index: W-9915]1
EAN: 5902273411697

PS-X1/54/25M/3X2,5/
HO5RR-F

X1 extension cord with rubber cable

NIRAI NS

230V 16A

»

q3

black

230V

16A

3680W

1

2p+Z

2p+Z

HO5RR-F, 3x2,5mm2, 25m
54

CE
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